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WIRELESS ANTENNAE, TRANSMISSION LINE AND RF CONDITIONING HARDWARE 

PROJECT NO. 050R5800331– JULY 21, 2005 
Name: Gina Stuck 
 
Company: Alliance Communication Cables Inc 
 
Address: 9427 Georgian way 
 
City State Zip: Owings Mills, MD. 21117 
 
Voice: 410-356-1233                        Fax 
 
E-mail: gstuck@alliancecomm.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes                     No 

Name: Linwood Scott 
 
Company: LCSJ Communications 
 
Address: 1101` E. 33rd Street ( Suite C309) 
 
City State Zip: Baltimore, MD. 21218 
 
Voice:443-451-7041         Fax: 443-451-7049 
 
E-mail: lcscott@lcsjcomm.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes                     No 

Name: Timothy Matthews 
 
Company: American Cabling Company 
 
Address: 14605 Danube Lane 
 
City State Zip: Mitchellville, MD. 20721 
 
Voice: 301-390-2774             Fax: 301-390-7840 
 
E-mail: timothy.matthews@americancabling.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes                     No 

Name: Rufus M. Davis 
 
Company: Mainstreet Technologies 
 
Address: 1645 Ridgely Street 
 
City State Zip: Baltimore, MD. 21230 
 
Voice; 410-347-1277           Fax: 410-347-1288 
 
E-mail: rdavis@mainstreet2.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes                     No 

Name: Frank Marellino 
 
Company: Tessco Technologies 
 
Address: 11126 McCormick Road 
 
City State Zip: Hunt Valley, MD. 21031 
 
Voice: 800-472-8065         Fax 410-229-1006 
 
E-mail: marcellino@tessco.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes                     No 

Name: William E. Byers 
 
Company: Fiberplns Inc. 
 
Address: 8302 Presten Ct. Suite C 
 
City State Zip: Jessup, MD. 20794 
 
Voice: 301-957-2131   Fax: 301-317-8585 
 
E-mail: bbyers@fiberplnginc.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes  XX                   No 

Name: Daryl A. Boffman 
Company: Acela Technologies, Inc. 
 
Address: 201-A Broadway St. 
 
City State Zip: Fredrick, MD 21701 
 
Voice:301-846-9060            Fax: 301-846-9062 
 
E-mail: dboffman@acelatecnologies.com 
 
Certified MBE           Yes                     No 
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